81 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Accumulator Division
Rockford, Illinois USA
Diaphragm Accumulators
• AD Series
Parker Diaphragm
Accumulators Feature:
• Operating Pressures to 250 Bar

AD Series
Catalog HY10-1630/US
How to Order Diaphragm Accumulators
AD Series diaphragm accumulators can be specified by using the symbols in the chart below to develop a model number. Select
only those symbols that represent the features desired, and place them in the sequence indicated by the example at the top of the
chart.
Series Size Construction Pressure Port Diaphragm Variation    Code
AD 007 A 25 T 1 A 1
A Std. Metric Gas Plug
B  U.S. Gas Valve
AD Series
Diaphragm
Accumulators
Code Size MOP1
007 0.075 liter (5 in3) 250 Bar (3600 PSI)
016 0.16 liter (10 in3) 250 Bar (3600 PSI)
032 0.32 liter (20 in3) 160 Bar (2300 PSI)
050 0.50 liter (30 in3) 160 Bar (2300 PSI)
075 0.75 liter (45 in3) 180 Bar (2600 PSI)
075 0.75 liter (45 in3) 250 Bar (3600 PSI)
100 1.00 liter (60 in3) 200 Bar (2900 PSI)
140 1.40 liter (85 in3) 250 Bar (3600 PSI)
200 2.00 liter (120 in3) 250 Bar (3600 PSI)
280 2.80 liter (170 in3) 250 Bar (3600 PSI)
See "Size" for
MOP1 Ratings
16 160 Bar (2300 PSI)
18 180 Bar (2600 PSI)
20 200 Bar (2900 PSI)
25 250 Bar (3600 PSI)
T SAE
Straight
Thread
1 Nitrile
9 Hydrin
A Standard
S Special
1 Standard
* Special
Design
No. Assigned
1) Note: Maximum Operating Pressure
Ordering Information
Diaphragm Accumulators
AD Series
86 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Accumulator Division
Rockford, Illinois USA
Catalog HY10-1630/US
Notes